

For Immediate Release

Date: January 30, 2018

Kahr Firearms Group® to Sponsor Opening Reception at The NRA's Great American Outdoor Show

Greeley, PA – For the third year in a row, Kahr Firearms Group is proud to announce that they will be sponsoring the 2018 Opening Reception & Ribbon Cutting Ceremony at the Great American Outdoor Show on Friday, February 2nd in Harrisburg PA.

The Great American Outdoor Show, now operated by the NRA, is a nine-day event that celebrates hunting, fishing and outdoor traditions treasured by millions of Americans and their families. It is held each year at the Pennsylvania Farm Show Complex, and features over 1100 exhibitors. The show attracts more than 500,000 visitors over the course of its run.

Tommy Gun Warehouse, a 6000 sq. ft. factory outlet and retail store in Greeley PA, affiliated with Kahr Firearms Group, will display Kahr Arms, Auto-Ordnance and Magnum Research products in their booth, #559, among other items.

Kahr Firearms Group, formed in 2012, includes Kahr Arms, Auto-Ordnance and Magnum Research. KFG Headquarters reside in Greeley, Pennsylvania.

For more information about Kahr Firearms Group products visit www.kahr.com or www.magnumresearch.com or www.auto-ordnance.com.

Contact Information:

Jodi DePorter Director of Marketing Kahr Firearms Group jodi.deporter@kahr.com















